
Wednesday Night Mixed 23-244/24/2024    Week 31 of 30 Page 1

Wednesday   6:15 pm Lanes 1 - 40Expo Bowl
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 ME / THE BOYS
2 HERE 4 U
3 FORCED FAMILY FUN TIME
4 WE ARE TEAM 4
5 RAMSEY AUTOMOTIVE
6 2 LEGIT 2 QUIT
7 NO PIN INTENDED
8 MARION COUNTY AUCTION
9 PORKY'S PIZZA PLUS

10 Team 10

11 BAD NEWS BEERS
12 NOT DONE YET
13 BEDROCK CITY ROLLERS
14 OLD FRIENDS
15 SHOULD'VE BEEN A STRIKE
16 LEPPER ELECTRIC
17 THAT'S TURRIBLE
18 CAN'T BUY ONE
19 Team 19
20 MOM'S TEAM

21 PIN PALS
22 PIECED TOGETHER
23 KISS MY AVG
24 GUTTER RIDERS
25 WHO GIVES A SPLIT
26 GIRL / 3 GUYS
27 INCREDIBOWLS
28 Team 28
29 Team 29
30 DOG POUND

31 Team 31
32 WET BANDITS
33 HOLLYWOOD DOGS
34 FIRE-N-ICE
35 THE BOWLING TEAM
36 HERE WE R
37 DUGGIN IT UP
38 HA HA GOTCHA
39 BOB'S CREW
40 SWEEPER TEAM

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

Wk01  09/06   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20
Wk02  09/13  40- 37   2- 39   4-  1   6-  3   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  14- 11  16- 13  18- 15
Wk03  09/20  33- 38  35- 40  37- 39   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14  11- 16
Wk04  09/27  36- 29  38- 31  40- 33  39- 35  37-  2   6-  4   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5  14-  7
Wk05  10/04  25- 34  27- 36  29- 38  31- 40  33- 39  35- 37   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10   3- 12

Wk06  10/11  32- 21  34- 23  36- 25  38- 27  40- 29  39- 31  37- 33  35-  2   8-  6  10-  4
Wk07  10/18  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 36  25- 38  27- 40  29- 39  31- 37  33- 35   2-  8
Wk08  10/25  28- 13  30- 15  32- 17  34- 19  36- 21  38- 23  40- 25  39- 27  37- 29  35- 31
Wk09  11/01   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 36  21- 38  23- 40  25- 39  27- 37
Wk10  11/08  20- 37  25- 10  32-  7  21- 26  39- 24  34-  5  13- 12   6- 17  27- 18  40- 16  Manually assigned

Wk11  11/15  24-  5  26-  7  28-  9  30- 11  32- 13  34- 15  36- 17  38- 19  40- 21  39- 23
Wk12  11/29   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32  13- 34  15- 36  17- 38
Wk13  12/06  18-  8  20-  6  22-  4  24-  1  26-  3  28-  5  30-  7  32-  9  34- 11  36- 13
Wk14  12/13  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34
Wk15  01/03  27-  2  16- 14  18- 12  20- 10  22-  8  24-  6  26-  4  28-  1  30-  3  32-  5

Wk16  01/10  23- 29  25- 27   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30
Wk17  01/17  31- 19  29- 21  27- 23  25-  2  18- 16  20- 14  22- 12  24- 10  26-  8  28-  6
Wk18  01/24  15- 33  17- 31  19- 29  21- 27  23- 25   2- 18  16- 20  14- 22  12- 24  10- 26
Wk19  01/31  35- 11  33- 13  31- 15  29- 17  27- 19  25- 21  23-  2  20- 18  22- 16  24- 14
Wk20  02/07  27- 37   7- 20  25-  5  21- 10  13- 12  22- 24  35- 32  18-  9  29- 17   6- 39  Manually assigned

Wk21  02/14   7- 37   9- 35  11- 33  13- 31  15- 29  17- 27  19- 25  21- 23   2- 20  18- 22
Wk22  02/21  39-  3  37-  5  35-  7  33-  9  31- 11  29- 13  27- 15  25- 17  23- 19  21-  2
Wk23  02/28   4- 40   1- 39   3- 37   5- 35   7- 33   9- 31  11- 29  13- 27  15- 25  17- 23
Wk24  03/06  38-  8  40-  6  39-  4  37-  1  35-  3  33-  5  31-  7  29-  9  27- 11  25- 13
Wk25  03/13  12- 36  10- 38   8- 40   6- 39   4- 37   1- 35   3- 33   5- 31   7- 29   9- 27

Wk26  03/20  34- 16  36- 14  38- 12  40- 10  39-  8  37-  6  35-  4  33-  1  31-  3  29-  5
Wk27  03/27  20- 32  18- 34  16- 36  14- 38  12- 40  10- 39   8- 37   6- 35   4- 33   1- 31
Wk28  04/03  30- 24  32- 22  34- 20  36- 18  38- 16  40- 14  39- 12  37- 10  35-  8  33-  6
Wk29  04/10  13- 15   2- 28  26- 30  24- 32  22- 34  20- 36  18- 38  16- 40  14- 39  12- 37
Wk30  04/17  37- 32  27- 25   5- 21  29- 28  10- 24  39- 20  33- 35  18-  7  11- 13  38- 34  Manually assigned

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40
Wk01  09/06  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40
Wk02  09/13  20- 17  22- 19  24- 21  26- 23  28- 25  30- 27  32- 29  34- 31  36- 33  38- 35
Wk03  09/20  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30  27- 32  29- 34  31- 36
Wk04  09/27  16-  9  18- 11  20- 13  22- 15  24- 17  26- 19  28- 21  30- 23  32- 25  34- 27
Wk05  10/04   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26  19- 28  21- 30  23- 32

Wk06  10/11  12-  1  14-  3  16-  5  18-  7  20-  9  22- 11  24- 13  26- 15  28- 17  30- 19
Wk07  10/18   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22  11- 24  13- 26  15- 28
Wk08  10/25  33-  2  10-  8  12-  6  14-  4  16-  1  18-  3  20-  5  22-  7  24-  9  26- 11
Wk09  11/01  29- 35  31- 33   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24
Wk10  11/08   8- 36  15- 14  35- 23  38- 29   4- 22  11- 28  33- 19  30-  2  31-  3   1-  9  Manually assigned

Wk11  11/15  37- 25  35- 27  33- 29  31-  2  12- 10  14-  8  16-  6  18-  4  20-  1  22-  3
Wk12  11/29  19- 40  21- 39  23- 37  25- 35  27- 33  29- 31   2- 12  10- 14   8- 16   6- 18
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Lane Assignments - continued

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40
Wk13  12/06  38- 15  40- 17  39- 19  37- 21  35- 23  33- 25  31- 27  29-  2  14- 12  16- 10
Wk14  12/13  11- 36  13- 38  15- 40  17- 39  19- 37  21- 35  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29   2- 14
Wk15  01/03  34-  7  36-  9  38- 11  40- 13  39- 15  37- 17  35- 19  33- 21  31- 23  29- 25
Wk16  01/10   3- 32   5- 34   7- 36   9- 38  11- 40  13- 39  15- 37  17- 35  19- 33  21- 31
Wk17  01/17  30-  4  32-  1  34-  3  36-  5  38-  7  40-  9  39- 11  37- 13  35- 15  33- 17

Wk18  01/24   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34   3- 36   5- 38   7- 40   9- 39  11- 37  13- 35
Wk19  01/31  26- 12  28- 10  30-  8  32-  6  34-  4  36-  1  38-  3  40-  5  39-  7  37-  9
Wk20  02/07  14- 26  40- 33  28- 15  11-  8  38-  4   1- 36  34- 16   2-  3  23- 30  31- 19  Manually assigned
Wk21  02/14  16- 24  14- 26  12- 28  10- 30   8- 32   6- 34   4- 36   1- 38   3- 40   5- 39
Wk22  02/21  22- 20  24- 18  26- 16  28- 14  30- 12  32- 10  34-  8  36-  6  38-  4  40-  1

Wk23  02/28  19- 21   2- 22  20- 24  18- 26  16- 28  14- 30  12- 32  10- 34   8- 36   6- 38
Wk24  03/06  23- 15  21- 17  19-  2  24- 22  26- 20  28- 18  30- 16  32- 14  34- 12  36- 10
Wk25  03/13  11- 25  13- 23  15- 21  17- 19   2- 24  22- 26  20- 28  18- 30  16- 32  14- 34
Wk26  03/20  27-  7  25-  9  23- 11  21- 13  19- 15  17-  2  26- 24  28- 22  30- 20  32- 18
Wk27  03/27   3- 29   5- 27   7- 25   9- 23  11- 21  13- 19  15- 17   2- 26  24- 28  22- 30

Wk28  04/03  31-  4  29-  1  27-  3  25-  5  23-  7  21-  9  19- 11  17- 13  15-  2  28- 26
Wk29  04/10  10- 35   8- 33   6- 31   4- 29   1- 27   3- 25   5- 23   7- 21   9- 19  11- 17
Wk30  04/17  36- 40  22-  1  26-  8   9- 12  15-  6  17-  3   4- 14  30- 31  23- 19   2- 16  Manually assigned


